
2025 – 2026 TCU Silver Frog Advisory Board & Committee Chairs 

Voting Members 

Ken Seeling, President  ken.seeling@gmail.com 

Siân Borne, Vice President  sianb0803@hotmail.com 

Patsy Cipolla pakicip@charter.net  

Kim Ledbetter kimledbetter3@yahoo.com  

Martha Newman  coach@gainyourgoals.com 

Chuck Nixon chucknixon67@gmail.com 

Ken Sparks kensparks100@yahoo.com 

Ron Tamada  rontamada@gmail.com  

Shawn Wagner  s.wagner@tcu.edu  

 

Committee Chairs 

Randy Smith, Curriculum  smithrc@flash.net  

Jim Godfrey, Curriculum Jimgodfrey0@gmail.com  

Sharon Harrelson, Newsletter & Magazine  sharon.r.harrelson@sbcglobal.net  

Susan Turner, Special Events  Msusanturner4@gmail.com  

Siân Borne, SIGs  sianb0803@hotmail.com  

Carol Stanford, Speaker Series  carolstan22@gmail.com 

 

Gary Harrell, Past President  garem36@sbcglobal.net  

Julie Lovett, Liaison j.n.lovett@tcu.edu  
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